51Fluids drive automotion
SLP series 2/2 sonenoid Valve
2/2 Way Solen id Valve o
Port
 size
CV
value
Orifice

2:AC220V
4:DC24V
Ordering Code
72Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
SLG Series 2/2 Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Model
Air,Water,Oil
1.6
0.1
0-10
NBR or VITON
±10%
Specifications
22
SLG series Blank: NBR
V: Viton
U
1:AC110V
2:AC220V
3:AC380V
4:DC24V
5:DC12V
6:AC36V
7:AC24V
SLG
SLG22-06
22:2/2
23:3/2
Port Size
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
06
SLG22-06 SLG22-08 SLG23-06 SLG23-08
AirWorking Medium
Orifice(mm)
Cv Value
Port Size
Orking Pressure(Bar)
Voltage Range
Seal Material
1/8" 1/4" 1/8" 1/4"
0-15 0-9
Ordering Code
Specifications
73Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
AQ Series 2/2 Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Model
20
AQ series
AQ
AQ20-25
Orifice:
20:20mm
50:50mm
Port Size
25: 1"
50: 2"
25
AQ20-25 AQ50-50
22
12

PTFE
2-G1/8" 2-G1/4"
Ordering Code
Model
Specifications
SLG5404-15
USLG5404
SLG5404-15D
74Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
SLG5404 Series 2/2 Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
SLG5404 Series Port Size
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
15
1:AC110V
2:AC220V
3:AC380V
5:DC12V
7:AC24V
Blank: Flying leads
           type
D: DIN Connector
SLG5404-15
SLG5404-20 SLG5404-25
Working Medium
Acting Type
Orifice(mm)
Cv Value
Port Size
Working Pressure(Bar)
Max.Pressure Resistance(Bar)
Working Temperature Range()
Power consumption
Material of Valve Body
Seal Material
Air,Water,Oil
Pilot Type
Gas:1-50,Liquid:1-50
12 20 25
2 5 10
1/2" 3/4" 1"
Gas:1-40,Liquid:1-25 Gas:1-40,Liquid:1-25
75 60 60
-10~150
AC:5.5VA DC:9W
Brass
PTFE
Ordering Code
75Fluids drive automotion
S
o
le
n
o
id
 V
a
lv
e
AKT23 Series Direct Acting Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Specifications
001 UAKT23
AKT23-06
Model Orifice(mm) Port Size

0-16
0-10
Ordering Code
76Fluids drive automotion
S
o
le
n
o
id
 V
a
lv
e
AKT Series Pilot-Diaphragm Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Specifications
008B UAKT
AKT040B
Model Orifice(mm) Port Size
Working
Pressure(Bar)
Working
Temperature(℃)
Medium
Temperature(℃)KV(m /h)3
-10~50℃ -10~80℃
Port Size
008B: 1/4"
010B: 3/8"
015B: 1/2"
020B:3/4"
Voltage
2:AC220V
4:DC24V
AKT Series
Pilot Type
Blank: Normal Close
O:Normal Open
025B:1"
032B:1-1/4"
040B:1-1/2"
050B:2" AKT008B
Note:In order to make the valve open and close completely,there should be at least 0.7Bar pressure difference.
AKT008B

5.0
5.0
Ordering Code
78Fluids drive automotion
S
o
le
n
o
id
 V
a
lv
e
AKTS Series Pilot-Diaphragm Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Specifications
008B UAKTS
AKTS032B
Model Orifice(mm) Port Size
Working
Pressure(Bar)
Working
Temperature(℃)
Medium
Temperature(℃)KV(m /h)3
-10~50℃ -10~80℃
Port Size
008B: 1/4"
010B: 3/8"
015B: 1/2"
020B:3/4"
Voltage
2:AC220V
4:DC24V
AKTS Series
Pilot Type
Blank: Normal Close
O:Normal Open
025B:1"
032B:1-1/4"
040B:1-1/2"
050B:2" AKTS015B
Note:In order to make the valve open and close completely,there should be at least 0.7Bar pressure difference.
AKTS008B

18
28
Ordering Code
Specifications
U L
79Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
AGV Series 2/2 Gas Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
AGV
AGV Series
10
AGV Series Blank: NBR
V: Viton
Port Size
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
35: 1-1/4"
40: 1-1/2"
50: 2"
1:AC110V
2:AC220V
3:AC380V
4:DC24V
5:DC12V
6:AC36V
7:AC24V
Orifice(mm)
3L: 3.0
5L: 5.0
6L: 6.0
7.5L: 7.5
10L: 10.0
15L: 15
20L: 20
25L: 25
32L: 32
40L: 40
50L: 50
65L: 65
80L: 80
100L: 100
3
1/8 1/4
3
0.3
5
1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
5
0.6
6 7.5 10 15 20 25 32 40 50 40F 50F 65F 80F 100F
3/8 1/2 3/8 1/2 3/8 1/2 1/2 3/8 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 4-Φ17.5
0.7 1.0 1.7 4.6 7.6 12 20 28 46 28 46 75 90 160
2.5 0.5 0.3 2.5 1.0 0.6
Orifice
Port Size
CV Valve
Max.Working
Pressure(Bar)

1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
10 20 40 60 110 190
Ordering Code
Joint
 size
Orifice
(mm)
CV
value
Air、Gas
Max.Working Pressure
Light Oil
≤20CSTT
Model
220VAC 50/60Hz NBR Seal
Brass
Power
VA   W
DC
24V
Water、
        liquid
AC DC S304S
84Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
SLV Series 2/2 Solenoid ValveDirect Acting
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Min.
Pressure
Body Top Body Top
Pressure difference(bar)
AC DC AC DC
AC
220
Valve Body Material
U LSLV 10
SLV 3/2 Series
1:AC110V
2:AC220V
4:DC24V
5:DC12V
7:AC24V
1
Control type
1:Normal close
2:Norrmal open
3:Directional Type
Coil Type
D: DIN Type (SLV1,3)
F:Flying type(SLV2)
S:Nass Coil(SLV1,3)
Port Size
   06:1/8"
   08:1/4"
Seal Material
Blank:NBR
V:VITON
E:EPDM
Orifice:
1.5L=1.5X1.2
2L=2.0X1.2
2.5L=2.5X1.2
3L=3.0X1.2
Valve body material:
Blank: Brass
S2:SS304
D
SLV1/3 SLV2
1/8"
1/4"

AKC50-80B
AKC 10-50A/B/C/D
Ordering Code
Specifications
87Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Model
PTFE:-10~+180
Port Size
Thread
Valve Body
Actuator
Seat Seal
Stem Seal
Piston Seal
2Viscidity(mm /s)
Installation
Controlling Medium
Controlling Pressure
Medium Temperature(℃)
Water, neutral gas or liquid,ethanol,oil,raganic solvent,steam,alkalescent
and weak acid solution
Medium
DN10-50
RC3/8"~RC2-1/2"
SS316/304
SS304/Aluminum
PTFE/FKM
PTFE:-10~200  FPM:-10~100
FPM/NBR
AKT Series Plastic Actuator  Angle Valve
AAKCP 10
Port Size
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
32:1-1/4"
40:1-1/2"
50:2"
AKT Series
 Plastic Actuator
 Angle Valve
40
Type:
A:Single acting N.C
C:Double acting
Actuator Size
40:40mm
50:50mm
63:63mm
80:80mm
100:100mm
AKCP10-40
AKCP 10-50A/B/C/D
PTFE/FKM
Max 6020

50
0-16Bar 0-16Bar-10~200 -10~200
Ordering Code
Specifications
88Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
2P Series 2/2 Solenoid Valve
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Model
025
2P series
2P
2P025-06
Orifice:
2.5mm
2P025-06
Ordering Code
U10
Port Size
   06:1/8"
   08:1/4"
Seal Material
Blank:NBR
V:VITON
E:EPDM
1:AC110V
2:AC220V
3:AC380V
4:DC24V
5:DC12V
6:AC36V
7:AC24V
Blank:DIN Coil
F:Flying Leads Coil
Working Medrum
Acting Type
Type
Orifice(mm)
Cv Value
Port Size
Fluid Viscosity
Working Pressure(Bar)
Max.Pressure Resistance(Bar)
Working Temperature Range(℃)
Voltage Range
Power Consumption
Material of Valve Body
Seal Material
Air,water,oil,gas
Direct acting
Normal close
2.5
0.23
1/8"            1/4"
20CST
0-7
-5~ 80
±10%
AC:7VA/50Hz,9VA/50Hz,DC:6W
Engineering Plastic Steel
NBR,VITON
11
2P025-08
Max.
Temperatue
(℃）
Port
 size
CV
value
Orifice
(mm)
U
Specifications
89Fluids drive automotion
S
olenoid
 V
alve
SLT Series 2/2 Solenoid ValveDirect Acting
2/2 Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code
Min.
Pressure
Air、Gas
Water、
liquid
Max.Working Pressure
Light Oil
≤20CSTT
Model
220VAC  50/60HZ
AC
220
DC
24V
Pressure difference(bar) Power
VA   W
Brass   Stainless
Steel
LSLT 10
SLT 3/2 Series 1:AC110V
2:AC220V
4:DC24V
5:DC12V
7:AC24V
1
Control type
1:Normal close
2:Norrmal open
3:Universal
Coil Type
D: DIN Type
F:Flying type
Port Size
   06:1/8"
   08:1/4"
Seal Material
Blank:NBR
V:VITON
E:EPDM
Orifice(mm)
1.5L:1.5
2L:2.0
3L:3.0
4L:4.0
5L:5.0
D
Valve body
material:
Blank: Brass
S2:SS304
D
SLT-06
SLT-06S2
1/8"
1/4"
AC DC AC DC
1.5
1.5